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SOUTH AFRICA 
RACE CARD

3 034152 Double Black 58 [10] X Ndlovu 8.2% A C Greeff 16.1%
4 725611 Rings And Things 57.5 [2] T Gould 9.7% A C Greeff 16.1%
5 356256 Weston 56.5 [7] M Byleveld 9.0% T J Laing 10.5%
6 825302 Get Your Grove On 55.5 [8] W Kennedy 12.7% G D Smith 7.3%
7 499053 Cloud Atlas 54.5 [11] M Yeni 12.1% G D Smith 7.3%
8 866113 Fly Thought 54 [4] R Fourie 21.2% T J Laing 10.5%
9 046591 Kentucky Blue 54 [9] L Mxothwa 7.7% S B Kotzen 9.4%
10 215301 Alphabet Street 53 [5] K Minnie 4.1% A C Greeff 16.1%
11 080295 Grandiflora	 52 [1] C Storey 5.4% E Kaknis 2.6%

Race  5 9:00PM ($75,000)    FRV Turf -- 1200m
1 515046 Dynasty’s Boy 60.5 [9] W Agrella 8.7% A C Greeff 16.1%
2 323485 Stopthinkingofme 60.5 [12] X Ndlovu 8.2% A C Greeff 16.1%
3 121331 Sun Up (ire) 60.5 [2] G Cheyne 18.6% A C Greeff 16.1%
4 211209 It’s A Girl 59.5 [17] K Steyn 2.3% Jva Strydom 4.5%
5 407655 Founding Father 59 [15] M Yeni 12.1% G D Smith 7.3%
6 775776 Ready Set Go 59 [3] M Byleveld 9.0% D A Mckenzie 6.1%
7 846280 Pomaceous 58.5 [16] J Mphanya (2.5) 4.5% G D Smith 7.3%
8 1748 Spin Master 58 [7] T Gould 9.7% A C Greeff 16.1%
9 464142 Captain Marooned 57.5 [4] C Maujean 7.0% T J Laing 10.5%
10 2190 Snorok 57 [14] R Fourie 21.2% Y Bremner 12.5%
11 116841 Zalika 57 [8] R Munger 9.5% Y Bremner 12.5%
12 013004 Chestnut Wild 55.5 [5] D Bogaleboile 0.0% Jva Strydom 4.5%
13 956601 Sark 54 [6] D Ashby 2.9% M L Turner 8.7%
14 079689 Beethoven 53.5 [11] K Minnie 4.1% T J Laing 10.5%
15 029004 Ex Nihilo 53.5 [13] W Kennedy 12.7% G D Smith 7.3%
16 847426 Rock The Cot 53.5 [10] K Zechner 5.9% G Paddock 9.2%
17 721000 Tommy The Builder 52.5 [1] S Mbhele (1.5) 6.9% G D Smith 7.3%

Race  6 9:35PM ($110,000)    FRV Turf -- 1000m
1 514200 Quinlan 62 [1] W Agrella 8.7% Y Bremner 12.5%
2 839920 Dutch Philip 61 [7] R Munger 9.5% Y Bremner 12.5%
3 501122 Sir Frenchie 61 [4] R Fourie 21.2% Y Bremner 12.5%
4 133140 Aldo 56 [6] G Cheyne 18.6% A C Greeff 16.1%
5 972423 Alwahsh (nz) 54 [8] K Zechner 5.9% G Paddock 9.2%
6 543803 Omega Onslaught 54 [3] C Maujean 7.0% T J Laing 10.5%
7 284411 Le Grand Rouge 52 [5] M Thackeray 3.6% Y Bremner 12.5%
8 222819 Calla Lily 52 [2] W Kennedy 12.7% Y Bremner 12.5%

Race  7 10:10PM ($150,000)    FRV Turf -- 2000m
1 431137 Raven Girl 60 [8] C Maujean 7.0% T J Laing 10.5%
2 088440 Widow’s Lamp 60 [15] R Munger 9.5% Y Bremner 12.5%
3 441110 Onesie 60 [12] C Storey 5.4% Jva Strydom 4.5%
4 124002 Meryl 59 [17] X Ndlovu 8.2% A C Greeff 16.1%
5 132102 Libra 59 [13] R Fourie 21.2% S J Snaith 14.1%
6 221110 Delia’s Delight 59 [10] D Ashby 2.9% A C Greeff 16.1%
7 774680 Red Ginger 59 [7] K Steyn 2.3% S J Snaith 14.1%
8 083346 Just Chaos 59 [3] K Zechner 5.9% S B Kotzen 9.4%
9 242231 Studio Blues 59 [9] W Agrella 8.7% A C Greeff 16.1%
10 513630 Esteemal 59 [16] M Byleveld 9.0% T J Laing 10.5%
11 421541 Seeking Wisdom 59 [14] L Mxothwa 7.7% S B Kotzen 9.4%
12 620430 Love Supreme 59 [11] G Cheyne 18.6% A C Greeff 16.1%
13 223534 Pearl Jam 59 [5] S Mbhele 6.9% C Bass-Robinson 10.2%
14 225234 Perfectproportions 59 [4] M Thackeray 3.6% A C Greeff 16.1%
15 456601 Woodstock Fairy 59 [2] T Gould 9.7% A C Greeff 16.1%
16 731217 Flying Squadron 58 [1] W Kennedy 12.7% Y Bremner 12.5%
17 526996 Ontenderhooks 59 [6] Reserve 1 0.0% A C Greeff 16.1%
18 656874 Redberry Wood 59 [18] Reserve 2 0.0% G D Smith 7.3%

Race  8 10:45PM ($75,000)    FRV Turf -- 2000m
1 542436 The Silva Fox 61 [2] M Byleveld 9.0% V H Marshall 9.6%
2 915116 Epic Storm 60.5 [1] G Cheyne 18.6% A C Greeff 16.1%
3 448009 Line Editor 59 [6] C Maujean 7.0% T J Laing 10.5%
4 744726 Mahir 58.5 [10] C Storey 5.4% Jva Strydom 4.5%
5 152074 Big Fish 55.5 [3] S Mbhele (1.5) 6.9% C Bass-Robinson 10.2%
6 022011 Brigadoon Ely 54.5 [8] M Yeni 12.1% G D Smith 7.3%
7 269854 Tom ’n Jerry 54.5 [9] W Kennedy 12.7% G D Smith 7.3%
8 731502 Sabastian 54 [5] K Steyn 2.3% G Paddock 9.2%
9 497500 Wood For The Trees 53.5 [4] K Zechner 5.9% S B Kotzen 9.4%
10 110006 Great Crusade 52.5 [11] X Ndlovu 8.2% S B Kotzen 9.4%
11 864930 Omaha Tribe 52 [7] D Bogaleboile 0.0% Jva Strydom 4.5%
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Race  1 6:30PM ($74,000)    FRV Turf -- 1000m
1 678404 St Patrick’s Flame 60 [7] M Mgqobozi 0.0% E Kaknis 2.6%
2  Toran The Tiger 60 [12] S Nikani 0.0% Jva Strydom 4.5%
3 69 Varsity Bourbon 60 [2] S Ngqabuko 0.0% G Paddock 9.2%
4 340325 Black Knight 58 [3] S Nonzonzo 0.0% A C Greeff 16.1%
5 783 Croisade De Verite 58 [11] M July 0.0% G D Smith 7.3%
6  Lord Millberry 58 [10] N Bam 0.0% Jva Strydom 4.5%
7 542632 Queen Of Pop 57.5 [9] M Mkhwambi 50.0% Y Bremner 12.5%
8 424325 Heart Stone 57.5 [1] S Mkhwambi 0.0% Y Bremner 12.5%
9 603627 Pollymania 57.5 [5] T Mkhuthukana 0.0% E Kaknis 2.6%
10 595544 Wonder Woman 57.5 [8] Z Matwa 0.0% E Kaknis 2.6%
11 826503 Kounia Bella 57.5 [4] -- 0.0% E Kaknis 2.6%
12 008809 Opinionated 57.5 [6] A Mbumbulu 0.0% E Kaknis 2.6%

Race  2 7:05PM ($74,000)    FRV Turf -- 1600m
1 955374 Jj The Wolf 60 [1] R Fourie 21.2% S J Snaith 14.1%
2 605493 Shooting Star 60 [2] L Mxothwa 7.7% S B Kotzen 9.4%
3 863224 Brevin 60 [10] C Maujean 7.0% T J Laing 10.5%
4 008522 Divine Law 60 [7] M Byleveld 9.0% D A Mckenzie 6.1%
5 785465 Benevolence 60 [11] J Mphanya (2.5) 4.5% G D Smith 7.3%
6 552 Givemethethumbsup 57 [4] M Yeni 12.1% G D Smith 7.3%
7 5372 Giacomo 57 [5] G Cheyne 18.6% A C Greeff 16.1%
8 535455 Trial Run 57 [3] W Kennedy 12.7% G D Smith 7.3%
9 0066 Lumos 57 [6] K Zechner 5.9% S B Kotzen 9.4%
10 0 Brave Warrior 57 [8] R Munger 9.5% Y Bremner 12.5%
11 07766 My Friend 54 [9] D Ashby 2.9% M L Turner 8.7%

Race  3 7:40PM ($74,000)    FRV Turf -- 1400m
1 565597 Cape Ash 60 [9] R Munger 9.5% Y Bremner 12.5%
2 082676 African Diamond 60 [1] M Byleveld 9.0% D A Mckenzie 6.1%
3 847300 Ginger Rock 60 [15] X Ndlovu 8.2% G D Smith 7.3%
4 000900 Montreux 60 [6] D Bogaleboile 0.0% Jva Strydom 4.5%
5 000099 Ruletta 60 [4] W Agrella 8.7% Y Bremner 12.5%
6 2334 Blushing Bride 57 [10] R Fourie 21.2% Y Bremner 12.5%
7 5333 Mistress Of Means 57 [13] L Mxothwa 7.7% S B Kotzen 9.4%
8 62245 Speechmaker 57 [12] C Maujean 7.0% T J Laing 10.5%
9 33035 Calandra 57 [3] G Cheyne 18.6% A C Greeff 16.1%
10 687455 Nevertheless 57 [11] M Yeni 12.1% G D Smith 7.3%
11 496 Im Global 57 [14] W Kennedy 12.7% G D Smith 7.3%
12 8008 Promising Of All 57 [7] D Ashby 2.9% M L Turner 8.7%
13  Shadowland 57 [8] C Storey 5.4% Y Bremner 12.5%
14 53 Storm Dance 57 [5] K Zechner 5.9% S B Kotzen 9.4%
15 78 Xtreme Air 57 [2] J Mphanya (2.5) 4.5% G D Smith 7.3%

Race  4 8:25PM ($93,000)    FRV Turf -- 1400m
1 431435 Forehand 60 [3] G Cheyne 18.6% A C Greeff 16.1%
2 034275 Sassy Lady 60 [6] C Maujean 7.0% T J Laing 10.5% Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts 

no liability for any error which may arise.

FAIRVIEW (TURF TRACK)
2700m near oval. Races up to 1200m 
straight course, beyond 1200m clockwise 
round turn with 800m run-in. High-number 
draws best in races down the straight 
(mostly downhill), low numbers favoured 
over 1400m and 1600m.
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SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 7.Queen Of Pop    3.Varsity Bourbon    8.Heart Stone    4.Black Knight
RACE 2 - 6.Givemethethumbsup    1.Jj The Wolf    2.Shooting Star    7.Giacomo
RACE 3 - 6.Blushing Bride    7.Mistress Of Means    8.Speechmaker    9.Calandra
RACE 4 - 8.Fly Thought    1.Forehand    9.Kentucky Blue    4.Rings And Things
RACE 5 - 3.Sun Up (ire)    9.Captain Marooned    11.Zalika    16.Rock The Cot
RACE 6 - 3.Sir Frenchie    2.Dutch Philip    1.Quinlan    5.Alwahsh (nz)
RACE 7 - 5.Libra    1.Raven Girl    15.Woodstock Fairy    8.Just Chaos
RACE 8 - 1.The Silva Fox    5.Big Fish    6.Brigadoon Ely    2.Epic Storm



®

第 7场 10:10PM ($150,000)	      费威 --2000公尺

1 431137 坏女孩 Raven Girl 60 [8] 莫吉恩	 7.0% 莱塔拉	 10.5%
2 088440 寡妇之光 Widow’s Lamp 60 [15] 蒙格	 9.5% 布伦纳	 12.5%
3 441110 连身裤 Onesie 60 [12] 史托力	 5.4% 苏瑞东	 4.5%
4 124002 梅利尔 Meryl 59 [17] 纳洛维	 8.2% 格林福	 16.1%
5 132102 天秤座 Libra 59 [13] 霍励贤	 21.2% 史奈斯	 14.1%
6 221110 德利亚 Delia’s Delight 59 [10] 阿士派	 2.9% 格林福	 16.1%
7 774680 红姜 Red Ginger 59 [7] 史蒂	 2.3% 史奈斯	 14.1%
8 083346 抗战份子 Just Chaos 59 [3] 泽奇纳	 5.9% 科特珍	 9.4%
9 242231 蓝调乐室 Studio Blues 59 [9] 亚格拉	 8.7% 格林福	 16.1%
10 513630 艾迪马尔 Esteemal 59 [16] 白理辉	 9.0% 莱塔拉	 10.5%
11 421541 寻智慧 Seeking Wisdom 59 [14] 麦都华	 7.7% 科特珍	 9.4%
12 620430 极度爱 Love Supreme 59 [11] 卓利	 18.6% 格林福	 16.1%
13 223534 珍珠果酱 Pearl Jam 59 [5] S斐乐	 6.9% 贝文森	 10.2%
14 225234 完美无瑕 Perfectproportions 59 [4] 达克雷	 3.6% 格林福	 16.1%
15 456601 伍托精灵 Woodstock Fairy 59 [2] 古尔德	 9.7% 格林福	 16.1%
16 731217 飞行中队 Flying Squadron 58 [1] 甘里迪	 12.7% 布伦纳	 12.5%
17 526996 虎克斯 Ontenderhooks 59 [6] 候补1	 0.0% 格林福	 16.1%
18 656874 红梅木 Redberry Wood 59 [18] 候补2	 0.0% GD史密	 7.3%

第 8场 10:45PM ($75,000)	      费威 --2000公尺

1 542436 银狐 The Silva Fox 61 [2] 白理辉	 9.0% 马绍尔	 9.6%
2 915116 经典风暴 Epic Storm 60.5 [1] 卓利	 18.6% 格林福	 16.1%
3 448009 前线专员 Line Editor 59 [6] 莫吉恩	 7.0% 莱塔拉	 10.5%
4 744726 马希尔 Mahir 58.5 [10] 史托力	 5.4% 苏瑞东	 4.5%
5 152074 大鱼 Big Fish 55.5 [3] S斐乐-1.5 6.9% 贝文森	 10.2%
6 022011 布利佳顿 Brigadoon Ely 54.5 [8] M也尼	 12.1% GD史密	 7.3%
7 269854 汤姆杰利 Tom ’n Jerry 54.5 [9] 甘里迪	 12.7% GD史密	 7.3%
8 731502 赛巴斯蒂 Sabastian 54 [5] 史蒂	 2.3% 帕多克	 9.2%
9 497500 大树 Wood For The Trees 53.5 [4] 泽奇纳	 5.9% 科特珍	 9.4%
10 110006 战斗师 Great Crusade 52.5 [11] 纳洛维	 8.2% 科特珍	 9.4%
11 864930 欧玛哈 Omaha Tribe 52 [7] 伯盖利	 0.0% 苏瑞东	 4.5%

2019年8月23日  
星期五

内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。

3 034152 双黑 Double Black 58 [10] 纳洛维	 8.2% 格林福	 16.1%
4 725611 响叮当 Rings And Things 57.5 [2] 古尔德	 9.7% 格林福	 16.1%
5 356256 韦斯顿 Weston 56.5 [7] 白理辉	 9.0% 莱塔拉	 10.5%
6 825302 齐齐乐 Get Your Grove On 55.5 [8] 甘里迪	 12.7% GD史密	 7.3%
7 499053 云世界 Cloud Atlas 54.5 [11] M也尼	 12.1% GD史密	 7.3%
8 866113 飞跃 Fly Thought 54 [4] 霍励贤	 21.2% 莱塔拉	 10.5%
9 046591 蓝肯德基 Kentucky Blue 54 [9] 麦都华	 7.7% 科特珍	 9.4%
10 215301 字母街 Alphabet Street 53 [5] 文尼	 4.1% 格林福	 16.1%
11 080295 格兰迪花 Grandiflora	 52 [1] 史托力	 5.4% 卡尼斯	 2.6%

第 5场 9:00PM ($75,000)	      费威 --1200公尺

1 515046 皇朝男孩 Dynasty’s Boy 60.5 [9] 亚格拉	 8.7% 格林福	 16.1%
2 323485 保持距离 Stopthinkingofme 60.5 [12] 纳洛维	 8.2% 格林福	 16.1%
3 121331 上阳 Sun Up (ire) 60.5 [2] 卓利	 18.6% 格林福	 16.1%
4 211209 女孩儿 It’s A Girl 59.5 [17] 史蒂	 2.3% 苏瑞东	 4.5%
5 407655 教父 Founding Father 59 [15] M也尼	 12.1% GD史密	 7.3%
6 775776 预备跑 Ready Set Go 59 [3] 白理辉	 9.0% 麦肯希	 6.1%
7 846280 博马 Pomaceous 58.5 [16] 丁潘雅-2.5 4.5% GD史密	 7.3%
8 1748 转转王 Spin Master 58 [7] 古尔德	 9.7% 格林福	 16.1%
9 464142 马鲁尼德 Captain Marooned 57.5 [4] 莫吉恩	 7.0% 莱塔拉	 10.5%
10 2190 斯诺洛 Snorok 57 [14] 霍励贤	 21.2% 布伦纳	 12.5%
11 116841 查利卡 Zalika 57 [8] 蒙格	 9.5% 布伦纳	 12.5%
12 013004 野栗子 Chestnut Wild 55.5 [5] 伯盖利	 0.0% 苏瑞东	 4.5%
13 956601 萨科 Sark 54 [6] 阿士派	 2.9% 特纳	 8.7%
14 079689 碧多芬 Beethoven 53.5 [11] 文尼	 4.1% 莱塔拉	 10.5%
15 029004 尼西洛 Ex Nihilo 53.5 [13] 甘里迪	 12.7% GD史密	 7.3%
16 847426 摇滚小屋 Rock The Cot 53.5 [10] 泽奇纳	 5.9% 帕多克	 9.2%
17 721000 托米建筑 Tommy The Builder 52.5 [1] S斐乐-1.5 6.9% GD史密	 7.3%

第 6场 9:35PM ($110,000)	      费威 --1000公尺

1 514200 金兰 Quinlan 62 [1] 亚格拉	 8.7% 布伦纳	 12.5%
2 839920 菲利公爵 Dutch Philip 61 [7] 蒙格	 9.5% 布伦纳	 12.5%
3 501122 法国先生 Sir Frenchie 61 [4] 霍励贤	 21.2% 布伦纳	 12.5%
4 133140 艾尔杜 Aldo 56 [6] 卓利	 18.6% 格林福	 16.1%
5 972423 埃尔瓦斯 Alwahsh (nz) 54 [8] 泽奇纳	 5.9% 帕多克	 9.2%
6 543803 大开杀戒 Omega Onslaught 54 [3] 莫吉恩	 7.0% 莱塔拉	 10.5%
7 284411 格兰若其 Le Grand Rouge 52 [5] 达克雷	 3.6% 布伦纳	 12.5%
8 222819 卡拉莉莉 Calla Lily 52 [2] 甘里迪	 12.7% 布伦纳	 12.5%

南非赛马贴士
第	1场	-	7.流行女王				3.全能波本				8.心石								4.黑战神

第	2场	-	6.赞叹								1.杰杰大狼				2.星星箭						7.吉雅科莫

第	3场	-	6.美娇娘						7.流氓夫人				8.讲师								9.卡兰德拉

第	4场	-	8.飞跃								1.正手拍						9.蓝肯德基				4.响叮当

第	5场	-	3.上阳								9.马鲁尼德				11.查利卡					16.摇滚小屋

第	6场	-	3.法国先生				2.菲利公爵				1.金兰								5.埃尔瓦斯

第	7场	-	5.天秤座						1.坏女孩						15.伍托精灵			8.抗战份子

第	8场	-	1.银狐								5.大鱼								6.布利佳顿				2.经典风暴

第 1场 6:30PM ($74,000)	      费威 --1000公尺

1 678404 圣派特 St Patrick’s Flame 60 [7] 科博斯	 0.0% 卡尼斯	 2.6%
2  托朗大虎 Toran The Tiger 60 [12] 倪康尼	 0.0% 苏瑞东	 4.5%
3 69 全能波本 Varsity Bourbon 60 [2] 卡布高	 0.0% 帕多克	 9.2%
4 340325 黑战神 Black Knight 58 [3] 龙崇祖	 0.0% 格林福	 16.1%
5 783 克莱赛德 Croisade De Verite 58 [11] M佐莱	 0.0% GD史密	 7.3%
6  米尔贝利 Lord Millberry 58 [10] 班姆	 0.0% 苏瑞东	 4.5%
7 542632 流行女王 Queen Of Pop 57.5 [9] 穆华比	 50.0% 布伦纳	 12.5%
8 424325 心石 Heart Stone 57.5 [1] 穆沙比	 0.0% 布伦纳	 12.5%
9 603627 波利玛尼 Pollymania 57.5 [5] 穆特纳	 0.0% 卡尼斯	 2.6%
10 595544 神力超女 Wonder Woman 57.5 [8] 马特瓦	 0.0% 卡尼斯	 2.6%
11 826503 库尼亚 Kounia Bella 57.5 [4] 未定	 0.0% 卡尼斯	 2.6%
12 008809 固执大王 Opinionated 57.5 [6] 庞布鲁	 0.0% 卡尼斯	 2.6%

第 2场 7:05PM ($74,000)	      费威 --1600公尺

1 955374 杰杰大狼 Jj The Wolf 60 [1] 霍励贤	 21.2% 史奈斯	 14.1%
2 605493 星星箭 Shooting Star 60 [2] 麦都华	 7.7% 科特珍	 9.4%
3 863224 布里文 Brevin 60 [10] 莫吉恩	 7.0% 莱塔拉	 10.5%
4 008522 圣约 Divine Law 60 [7] 白理辉	 9.0% 麦肯希	 6.1%
5 785465 比尼沃伦 Benevolence 60 [11] 丁潘雅-2.5 4.5% GD史密	 7.3%
6 552 赞叹 Givemethethumbsup 57 [4] M也尼	 12.1% GD史密	 7.3%
7 5372 吉雅科莫 Giacomo 57 [5] 卓利	 18.6% 格林福	 16.1%
8 535455 马场新星 Trial Run 57 [3] 甘里迪	 12.7% GD史密	 7.3%
9 0066 露莫斯 Lumos 57 [6] 泽奇纳	 5.9% 科特珍	 9.4%
10 0 勇战士 Brave Warrior 57 [8] 蒙格	 9.5% 布伦纳	 12.5%
11 07766 老友 My Friend 54 [9] 阿士派	 2.9% 特纳	 8.7%

第 3场 7:40PM ($74,000)	      费威 --1400公尺

1 565597 艾瑟 Cape Ash 60 [9] 蒙格	 9.5% 布伦纳	 12.5%
2 082676 非洲钻石 African Diamond 60 [1] 白理辉	 9.0% 麦肯希	 6.1%
3 847300 石姜 Ginger Rock 60 [15] 纳洛维	 8.2% GD史密	 7.3%
4 000900 蒙特斯 Montreux 60 [6] 伯盖利	 0.0% 苏瑞东	 4.5%
5 000099 鲁乐塔 Ruletta 60 [4] 亚格拉	 8.7% 布伦纳	 12.5%
6 2334 美娇娘 Blushing Bride 57 [10] 霍励贤	 21.2% 布伦纳	 12.5%
7 5333 流氓夫人 Mistress Of Means 57 [13] 麦都华	 7.7% 科特珍	 9.4%
8 62245 讲师 Speechmaker 57 [12] 莫吉恩	 7.0% 莱塔拉	 10.5%
9 33035 卡兰德拉 Calandra 57 [3] 卓利	 18.6% 格林福	 16.1%
10 687455 依旧胜 Nevertheless 57 [11] M也尼	 12.1% GD史密	 7.3%
11 496 国际化 Im Global 57 [14] 甘里迪	 12.7% GD史密	 7.3%
12 8008 万众期待 Promising Of All 57 [7] 阿士派	 2.9% 特纳	 8.7%
13  影子乐园 Shadowland 57 [8] 史托力	 5.4% 布伦纳	 12.5%
14 53 暴风舞蹈 Storm Dance 57 [5] 泽奇纳	 5.9% 科特珍	 9.4%
15 78 天空之尽 Xtreme Air 57 [2] 丁潘雅-2.5 4.5% GD史密	 7.3%

第 4场 8:25PM ($93,000)	      费威 --1400公尺

1 431435 正手拍 Forehand 60 [3] 卓利	 18.6% 格林福	 16.1%
2 034275 萨斯少女 Sassy Lady 60 [6] 莫吉恩	 7.0% 莱塔拉	 10.5%

360028002700

2400

2200

2000
1800

1600
1400

1000
1100

1200


